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KENYAN FEE  
A. COMPOSITE FEE        Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 
 (KSHS) 
Registration Fee 
ID/Card 
Tuition Fees:   
Supervision 
Exam: (Written)          
Computer Fee 
Library Fee 
Activity Fee 
Medical Fee 
Caution Money (Once) 

    2,000 
    1,000 
108,700 
   12,000 
   12,000 
     5,000 
     6,000 
     2,000 
     5,000 
     5,000 

   2,000 
   1,000 
108,700 
  12,000 

  - 
    5,000 
   6,000 
   2,000 
   5,000 

   - 

     2,000 
     1,000 
108,700 
  12,000 

  - 
    5,000 
    6,000 
    2,000 
    5,000 

   - 

        158,700    141,700    141,700 
 

FOREIGN FEE (F) 
Cost per Year (US $) 

 Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 
Tuition fees    
Category (A) 5,000 5,000 5,000 
Category (B) 3,500 3,500 3,500 
Category (C) 3,000 3,000 3,000 
Category (D) 2,700 2,700 2,700 
Examination  800 - - 
Thesis supervision 1,000 - - 
OTHER CHARGES    
Registration 360 360 360 
ID Card 10 10 10 
Activity 27 27 27 
Computer Facilities 66 66 66 
Medical Emergency 400 400 400 
Library 75 75 75 
Caution Money (once) 150 - - 
Sub total 1,088 938 938 
GRAND TOTAL    
Category (A) 7,888 5,938 5,938 
Category (B) 6,388 4,438 4,438 
Category (C) 5,888 3,938 3,938 
Category (D) 5,588 3,638 3,638 



 
NOTES 
 

1. Admission shall only be confirmed upon production of original and certified (by the issuing University) 
copies of the degree certificate and transcripts at the Board of Postgraduate Studies. 

2. The various categories comprise of the following:- 
 

CATEGORY FACULTY/INSTITUTE/SCHOOL/CENTRE 
A Dental Sciences 
B Engineering, Design, Architecture, Medicine, Vet.   Medicine, 

Agriculture, Environmental & Biosystems Engineering, Pharmacy, 
Surveying and Photogrammetry. 

C Comprises of all Science based Courses not in (A), (B) & (D) and 
Land Economics and Urban & Regional Planning.  

D Comprises of all Arts based courses not under (C) above.- 
  

3. All fees should be paid before registration is effected 
4. The fees is subject to change without any prior notice 
5. Guidelines for research money is as follows 

 
 Research  $ 3,000 (F) 

Arts Based Research Kshs. 150,000 
Science Research Kshs. 200,000 
Clinicals Research Kshs. 250,000 
 Book allowance $ 1,000 (F) 

 Kshs. 40,000 
 


