

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI GRADUATE SCHOOL

 Telephone:
 318262 Ext. 28267
 P.O. Box 30197, 00100

 Fax Number:
 243626
 NAIROBI, KENYA

E-mail: gs@uonbi.ac.ke

KENYAN FEE

A. COMPOSITE FEE	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
	(KSHS)		
Registration Fee	2,000	2,000	2,000
ID/Card	1,000	1,000	1,000
Tuition Fees:	108,700	108,700	108,700
Supervision	12,000	12,000	12,000
Exam: (Written)	12,000	-	-
Computer Fee	5,000	5,000	5,000
Library Fee	6,000	6,000	6,000
Activity Fee	2,000	2,000	2,000
Medical Fee	5,000	5,000	5,000
Caution Money (Once)	5,000	-	-
	158,700	141,700	141,700

FOREIGN FEE (F)

Cost per Year (US \$)

Cost per Tear (CS ψ)	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
Tuition fees			
Category (A)	5,000	5,000	5,000
Category (B)	3,500	3,500	3,500
Category (C)	3,000	3,000	3,000
Category (D)	2,700	2,700	2,700
Examination	800	-	-
Thesis supervision	1,000	-	-
OTHER CHARGES			
Registration	360	360	360
ID Card	10	10	10
Activity	27	27	27
Computer Facilities	66	66	66
Medical Emergency	400	400	400
Library	75	75	75
Caution Money (once)	150	-	-
Sub total	1,088	938	938
GRAND TOTAL			
Category (A)	7,888	5,938	5,938
Category (B)	6,388	4,438	4,438
Category (C)	5,888	3,938	3,938
Category (D)	5,588	3,638	3,638

NOTES

- 1. Admission shall only be confirmed upon production of **original and certified (by the issuing University) copies of the degree certificate and transcripts** at the Board of Postgraduate Studies.
- 2. The various categories comprise of the following:-

CATEGORY	FACULTY/INSTITUTE/SCHOOL/CENTRE
A	Dental Sciences
В	Engineering, Design, Architecture, Medicine, Vet. Medicine,
	Agriculture, Environmental & Biosystems Engineering, Pharmacy,
	Surveying and Photogrammetry.
C	Comprises of all Science based Courses not in (A), (B) & (D) and
	Land Economics and Urban & Regional Planning.
D	Comprises of all Arts based courses not under (C) above

- 3. All fees should be paid before registration is effected
- 4. The fees is subject to change without any prior notice
- 5. Guidelines for research money is as follows

 Research 	\$ 3,000 (F)
Arts Based Research	Kshs. 150,000
Science Research	Kshs. 200,000
Clinicals Research	Kshs. 250,000
 Book allowance 	\$ 1,000 (F)
	Kshs, 40,000